Dymokursky okruh 2017
2.-3.9.2017
Oficialne vysledky

Dymokursky okruh 2017

2. KLASIK 50+500+750ccm Dymokury 3.210 km ..;._.
Trénink 1 KLASIK 350+500+750ccm 2.9.2017 08:45. . . .

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 8:48:06

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
8 1:27.127 +1.368 9:03:29.085 10 1:31.426 +0.873 9:05:37.880
(50) Marek STIBOR 9 1:26.994 +1.235 9:04:56.079 11 1:32.036 +1.483 9:07:09.916
1 1:30.174 +11.737 8:50:52.333 10 1:26.535 +0.776 9:06:22.614 bl 1:30.553 | 9:08:40.469
2 1:30.520 +12.083 8:52:22.853 11 1:26.747 +0.988 9:07:49.361 13 1:31.893 +1.340 9:10:12.362
3 1:27.200 +8.763 8:53:50.053 12 9:09:15.120 )
4 1:24.760 +6.323 8:55:14.813 13 1:26.781 +1.022 9:10:41.901 (08) Karel MATUS Sen.
5 1:26.373 +7.936 8:56:41.186 1 1:45.327 +14.768 8:51:22.519
6 1:24.060 +5.623 8:58:05.246 (45) JiFi SVIHNOS 2 1:40.169 +9.610 8:53:02.688
7 1:24.756 +6.319 8:59:30.002 1 1:30.400 +4.627 8:51:19.530 3 1:37.410 +6.851 8:54:40.098
8 1:22.886 +4.449 9:00:52.888 2 1:27.174 +1.401 8:52:46.704 4 1:38.634 +8.075 8:56:18.732
9 1:24.527 +6.090 9:02:17.415 3 1:26.673 +0.900 8:54:13.377 5 1:34.987 +4.428 8:57:53.719
10 1:22.928 +4.491 9:03:40.343 4 8:55:39.150 6 1:34.563 +4.004 8:59:28.282
11 1:20.237 +1.800 9:05:00.580 5 1:26.825 +1.052 8:57:05.975 7 1:33.157 +2.598 9:01:01.439
12 1:21.033 +2.596 9:06:21.613 8 1:30.774 +0.215 9:02:32.213
13 1:25.121 +6.684 9:07:46.734 (88) Karel HAVLICEK 9 1:33.601 +3.042 9:04:05.814
14 1:19.415 +0.978 9:09:06.149 1 1:39.581 +12.963 8:51:37.731 10 1:31.288 +0.729 9:05:37.102
15 9:10:24.586 2 1:33.475 +6.857 8:53:11.206 11 1:32.267 +1.708 9:07:09.369
3 1:32.555 +5.937 8:54:43.761 Pl 1:30.559 | 9:08:39.928
(74) Vitézslav HATAN 4 1:31.828 +5.210 8:56:15.589 13 1:31.623 +1.064 9:10:11.551
1 1:28.928 +6.414 8:51:18.518 5 1:29.265 +2.647 8:57:44.854
2 1:24.255 +1.741 8:52:42.773 6 1:27.588 +0.970 8:59:12.442 (72) Jindfich STEPANEK
3 1:26.090 +3.576 8:54:08.863 7 1:30.147 +3.529 9:00:42.589 1 2:01.391 +30.500 8:51:59.641
4 8:55:31.377 8 1:26.663 +0.045 9:02:09.252 2 3:44.121  +2:13.230 8:55:43.762
5 1:22.710 +0.196 8:56:54.087 9 9:03:35.870 3 1:45.943 +15.052 8:57:29.705
10 1:29.317 +2.699 9:05:05.187 4 1:35.385 +4.494 8:59:05.090
(8) Johann FURBOCK 11 1:27.878 +1.260 9:06:33.065 5 3:07.780 +1:36.889 9:02:12.870
1 1:36.677 +14.001 8:51:27.005 12 1:28.637 +2.019 9:08:01.702 6 9:03:43.761
2 1:26.160 +3.484 8:52:53.165 13 1:30.606 +3.988 9:09:32.308 7 1:31.165 +0.274 9:05:14.926
3 1:25.801 +3.125 8:54:18.966
4 1:25.471 +2.795 8:55:44.437 (18) Roman PROCHAZKA (19.) Libor VRZAN
5 8:57:07.113 1 1:39.205 +12.094 8:51:11.825 1 1:44.953 +13.571 8:51:46.767
6 1:25.218 +2.542 8:58:32.331 2 1:31.525 +4.414 8:52:43.350 2 1:36.514 +5.132 8:53:23.281
7 1:52.565 +29.889 9:00:24.896 3 1:30.444 +3.333 8:54:13.794 3 1:33.223 +1.841 8:54:56.504
4 1:30.189 +3.078 8:55:43.983 4 1:31.404 +0.022 8:56:27.908
(89) Pavel NOVAK 5 1:28.502 +1.391 8:57:12.485 5 +0.460 8:57:59.750
1 1:43.048 +19.514 8:51:46.840 6 1:28.353 +1.242 8:58:40.838 6 :31. 8:59:31.132
2 1:28.517 +4.983 8:53:15.357 7 1:28.319 +1.208 9:00:09.157 7 1:33.676 +2.294 9:01:04.808
3 1:26.575 +3.041  8:54:41.932 8 9:01:36.268 8 1:39.387 +8.005  9:02:44.195
4 1:25.997 +2.463 8:56:07.929 9 1:28.090 +0.979 9:03:04.358 9 1:36.411 +5.029 9:04:20.606
5 1:25.359 +1.825 8:57:33.288 10 1:33.375 +6.264 9:04:37.733 10 1:33.469 +2.087 9:05:54.075
6 1:25.558 +2.024 8:58:58.846 11 1:28.298 +1.187 9:06:06.031 11 1:32.308 +0.926 9:07:26.383
7 1:24.421 +0.887 9:00:23.267 12 1:27.566 +0.455 9:07:33.597
8 1:24.532 +0.998 9:01:47.799 13 1:27.948 +0.837 9:09:01.545 (881) Ladislav NEMECEK
o I 9:03:11.333 14 1:27.998 +0.887 9:10:29.543 1 1:40.486 +8.619 8:51:31.948
2 1:39.734 +7.867 8:53:11.682
(1) Pavel BERGER (21) Vaclav SLANEC 3 1:35.697 +3.830 8:54:47.379
1 1:43.660 +18.116 8:55:47.635 1 1:43.288 +16.027 8:51:34.991 4 1:34.084 +2.217 8:56:21.463
2 1:37.199 +11.655 8:57:24.834 2 1:34.856 +7.595 8:53:09.847 5 1:33.751 +1.884 8:57:55.214
3 1:31.100 +5.556 8:58:55.934 3 1:35.000 +7.739 8:54:44.847 6 1:32.609 +0.742 8:59:27.823
4 1:30.899 +5.355 9:00:26.833 4 1:31.268 +4.007 8:56:16.115 7 1:33.122 +1.255 9:01:00.945
5 1:27.539 +1.995 9:01:54.372 5 1:29.230 +1.969 8:57:45.345 8 1:33.426 +1.559 9:02:34.371
6 1:29.334 +3.790 9:03:23.706 6 8:59:12.606 9 1:33.826 +1.959 9:04:08.197
7 1:26.076 +0.532 9:04:49.782 7 1:30.447 +3.186 9:00:43.053 10 1:33.408 +1.541 9:05:41.605
8 1:27.516 +1.972 9:06:17.298 8 1:29.485 +2.224 9:02:12.538 11 :31. 9:07:13.472
9 1:28.352 +2.808 9:07:45.650 9 1:28.212 +0.951 9:03:40.750 12 1:32.338 +0.471 9:08:45.810
10 9:09:11.194 . 13 1:32.115 +0.248 9:10:17.925
11 1:25.920 +0.376 9:10:37.114 (62) Josef PRASEK
1 1:39.025 +8.472 8:51:32.918 (29) Tomas SVOLINSKY
(5) Otakar TALAGA 2 1:39.734 +9.181 8:53:12.652 1 1:46.695 +13.145 8:51:42.186
1 1:42.292 +16.533 8:51:33.983 3 1:36.663 +6.110 8:54:49.315 2 1:40.958 +7.408 8:53:23.144
2 1:33.169 +7.410 8:53:07.152 4 1:35.442 +4.889 8:56:24.757 3 1:39.944 +6.394 8:55:03.088
3 1:31.139 +5.380 8:54:38.291 5 1:32.748 +2.195 8:57:57.505 4 1:40.395 +6.845 8:56:43.483
4 1:28.074 +2.315 8:56:06.365 6 1:32.927 +2.374 8:59:30.432 5 1:38.906 +5.356 8:58:22.389
5 1:28.492 +2.733 8:57:34.857 7 1:31.791 +1.238 9:01:02.223 6 1:36.934 +3.384 8:59:59.323
6 1:30.784 +5.025 8:59:05.641 8 1:31.758 +1.205 9:02:33.981 7 1:35.026 +1.476 9:01:34.349
7 2:56.317 +1:30.558 9:02:01.958 9 1:32.473 +1.920 9:04:06.454 8 1:35.332 +1.782 9:03:09.681
HI. ¢asomeFie: Simon Stancel FIM 10307 Casomira: Sport Timing Slovakia Orbits

Reditel zavodi: Petr Civin FIM10599 Vysledky podiehaji schvaleni JURY

Jury: A.Malanik FIM 10611,J. Urbanec CAMS033, Kotlaba FIM 10608 f H

Podnik: CAMS 15/5-2017 Organizace: Road Racing ClulDwiir Kralové \Q" S P 0‘ RT T I M | N G )
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2. KLASIK 350+500+750ccm Dymokury 3.210 km
Trénink 1 KLASIK 350+500+750ccm 2.9.2017 08:4i
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 8:48:06
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
9 1:34.578 +1.028 9:04:44.259
10 1:34.177 +0.627 9:06:18.436
11 1:35.050 +1.500 9:07:53.486
Pl 1:33.550 | 9:00:27.036
(78) Vitezoslav Vyhnalek
1 1:42.531 +8.028 8:51:45.136
2 1:40.700 +6.197 8:53:25.836
3 1:36.559 +2.056 8:55:02.395
4 1:37.571 +3.068 8:56:39.966
5 1:34.517 +0.014 8:58:14.483
6 1:36.535 +2.032 8:59:51.018
7 1:35.213 +0.710 9:01:26.231
8 1:36.221 +1.718 9:03:02.452
9 1:35.333 +0.830 9:04:37.785
10 9:06:12.288
1 1:35.538 +1.035 9:07:47.826
12 1:36.367 +1.864 9:09:24.193
(77) Dalibor VRANY
1 1:49.032 +7.862 8:52:34.424
2 2:30.636 +49.466 8:55:05.060
3 1:41.670 +0.500 8:56:46.730
4 8:58:27.900
5 1:42.029 +0.859 9:00:09.929
6 1:41.787 +0.617 9:01:51.716
7 1:42.114 +0.944 9:03:33.830
(3) Milan CERVENAK
1 3:15.074  +1:24.199 8:53:14.979
2 1:55.062 +4.187 8:55:10.041
3 7:15.453  +5:24.578 9:02:25.494
4 9:04:16.369
HI. ¢asomeFie: Simon Stancel FIM 10307 Casomira: Sport Timing Slovakia Orbits

Reditel zavodi: Petr Civin FIM10599 Vysledky podiehaji schvaleni JURY

Jury: A.Malanik FIM 10611,J. Urbanec CAMS033, Kotlaba FIM 10608 f H

Podnik: CAMS 15/5-2017 Organizace: Road Racing ClulDwiir Kralové \Q" S P 0‘ RT T I M | N G )

Printed: 2. 9. 2017 10:26:22 Page 2/2



